

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

T R A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (C I V I L .) N O (s) . 1 1 3 3 O F 2 0 0 6

B E E N A D E S H W A R

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

B H U P E N D R A D E S H W A R

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 24 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Ms Rekha Giri, Adv.
Gp.Capt. K a r a n Singh Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service of notice through Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi. In the
meanwhile, the petitioner seeks dasti service against the respondent.

Granted.

Take out dasti service.

List the matter on 2.1 1 . 2 0 0 7 .

(SUNI L THOMAS)
Registra r